

Better Life Wellness Squares, 4 diff. sorts (Item no. 2414)

Power Grain Rolls

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR (37,6%), baking mix(MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, MALTED RYE FLOUR, SOYA BRUISED GRAIN, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH(RYE FLOUR, starter culture), linseed (3,6%), sunflower seeds (3,4%), WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEAT FLOUR, sea salt, MALTED RYE flakes, sugar, SESAME, dextrose, rapeseed oil, acerola juice concentrate), water, Corn oil flour (3%), pumpkin pieces (3%), sunflower seeds (3%), sunflower oil, yeast, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, full of cane sugar, acerola juice concentrate, coconut oil

May contain: MILK, NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND SESAMPRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Better Life Wellness Squares, 4 diff. sorts (Item no. 2414)

Amelcorn Rolls

Ingredients

Spelt WHEAT Flour (40%), water, Emmer WHEAT seeds (12%), pumpkin seed, MALTED WHEAT, potato flakes, WHEAT PROTEIN, RYE BRUISED GRAIN, salt, rapeseed oil, Spelt WHEAT Whole Grain Flour (1,4%), yeast, BUTTER, Spelt WHEAT Whole Grain Sourdough, dried, psyllium seed husks, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, full of cane sugar, coconut oil, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Better Life Wellness Squares, 4 diff. sorts (Item no. 2414)

Nettle Rolls

Ingredients

baking mix(RYE WHOLEMEAL FLOUR (14,9%), sunflower seeds, linseed, WHEAT GLUTEN, DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH(RYE FLOUR, starter culture), sea salt, pumpkin seed, dextrose, nettle (1,2%), (dried), spices, acerola juice concentrate), WHEAT FLOUR (22,4%), water, RYE WHOLEMEAL FLOUR (14,9%), Corn oil flour (4%), linseed (2%), yeast, sunflower oil
May contain: SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Better Life Wellness Squares, 4 diff. sorts (Item no. 2414)

Hemp Rolls

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, RYE FLOUR, poppy, SESAME, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, hemp peeled (2,7%), SOYA BRUISED GRAIN, sunflower seeds, yeast, salt, WHEAT PROTEIN, potato flour, SOYA FLOUR, banana grain(banana, coconut oil, sugar, honey, aroma), sunflower oil, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acidulant(citric acid, lactic acid), thickening agent guar flour, emulsifier rape lecithin, WHEAT STARCH, RYE WHOLEMEAL FLOUR, caramel, maltodextrin, full of cane sugar, WHEAT GLUTEN, acerola juice concentrate, coconut oil
May contain: MILK, NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND SESAMPRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024